
WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Kris Kolanus, 31 POL 75.600 118.250 114.000 120.000 427.850 1 GV Guido Vassalli SUI

2 Blake Aldridge, 35 GBR 71.400 79.050 95.000 145.350 390.800 2 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

3 Aleksei Samushenkov, 29 RUS 60.200 124.950 101.750 94.350 381.250 3 LL Lambros Liaros GRC

4 Viacheslav Kolesnikov, 36 UKR 59.400 98.700 93.100 119.850 371.050 4 AV Argyris Varalis GRC

5 Vadim Babeshkin, 31 RUS 55.350 92.450 91.200 119.850 358.850 5 NS Nikos Siranidis GRC

6 Jan Heinzel, 27 GER 68.600 110.450 95.000 84.600 358.650

7 Matthias Appenzeller, 24 SUI 65.800 107.100 76.000 108.100 357.000

8 Manuel Halbisch, 20 GER 56.000 112.800 75.850 108.100 352.750

9 Martin Bollier, 24 SUI 63.000 91.650 78.750 96.350 329.750

10 Ilia Shchurov, 42 RUS 57.200 75.250 79.800 82.250 294.500

11 Robin Georges, 22 FRA 50.400 59.450 74.000 91.650 275.500

12 Lazaro Schaller, 29 SUI 48.000 78.750 69.000 78.200 273.950

13 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI 58.050 64.000 72.850 70.500 265.400

14 Owen Weymouth, 19 GBR DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.000

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men

Judges
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Rank

1 GV 2 OV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 1

1 Vadim Babeshkin, 31 RUS reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 55.350 55.350 11

2 Robin Georges, 22 FRA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 50.400 50.400 12

3 Jan Heinzel, 27 GER flying forward somersault tuck 20 2.8 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 68.600 68.600 3

4 Martin Bollier, 24 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 63.000 63.000 5

5 Kris Kolanus, 31 POL inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 9.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 75.600 75.600 1

6 Viacheslav Kolesnikov, 36 UKR reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 59.400 59.400 7

7 Manuel Halbisch, 20 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 56.000 56.000 10

8 Ilia Shchurov, 42 RUS back somersault 3 position 20 2.6 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 57.200 57.200 9

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 24 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 65.800 65.800 4

10 Lazaro Schaller, 29 SUI reverse somersault tuck 20 2.4 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 48.000 48.000 13

11 Blake Aldridge, 35 GBR forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.00 8.50 71.400 71.400 2

12 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 58.050 58.050 8

13 Owen Weymouth, 19 GBR flying forward somersault pike 20 2.8 - - - - - 0.000 0.000 14

14 Aleksei Samushenkov, 29 RUS flying forward somersault pike 20 2.8 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 60.200 60.200 6

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018

www.whdf.com



Rank

1 GV 2 OV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 2

1 Vadim Babeshkin, 31 RUS forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 92.450 147.800 9

2 Robin Georges, 22 FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 59.450 109.850 13

3 Jan Heinzel, 27 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 110.450 179.050 3

4 Martin Bollier, 24 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 91.650 154.650 7

5 Kris Kolanus, 31 POL forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.50 118.250 193.850 1

6 Viacheslav Kolesnikov, 36 UKR forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 98.700 158.100 6

7 Manuel Halbisch, 20 GER forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 112.800 168.800 5

8 Ilia Shchurov, 42 RUS inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 75.250 132.450 10

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 24 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 107.100 172.900 4

10 Lazaro Schaller, 29 SUI flying inward somersault tuck 20 3.5 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 78.750 126.750 11

11 Blake Aldridge, 35 GBR armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 79.050 150.450 8

12 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 64.000 122.050 12

13 Owen Weymouth, 19 GBR armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 20 3.9 - - - - - 0.000 0.000 14

14 Aleksei Samushenkov, 29 RUS armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 124.950 185.150 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 GV 2 OV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 3

1 Vadim Babeshkin, 31 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 91.200 239.000 8

2 Robin Georges, 22 FRA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 74.000 183.850 13

3 Jan Heinzel, 27 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.00 8.50 95.000 274.050 3

4 Martin Bollier, 24 SUI back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.5 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 78.750 233.400 9

5 Kris Kolanus, 31 POL forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 114.000 307.850 1

6 Viacheslav Kolesnikov, 36 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 93.100 251.200 4

7 Manuel Halbisch, 20 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 75.850 244.650 7

8 Ilia Shchurov, 42 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 79.800 212.250 10

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 24 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 76.000 248.900 5

10 Lazaro Schaller, 29 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.0 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 69.000 195.750 11

11 Blake Aldridge, 35 GBR inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 95.000 245.450 6

12 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 3.1 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 72.850 194.900 12

13 Owen Weymouth, 19 GBR forward 2 somersaults pike with split 20 3.8 - - - - - 0.000 0.000 14

14 Aleksei Samushenkov, 29 RUS forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.50 101.750 286.900 2

No. Name Dive

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Total 
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Marks
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Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018 Round 3
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Rank

1 GV 2 OV 3 LL 4 AV 5 NS Points Round 4

1 Vadim Babeshkin, 31 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 119.850 358.850 5

2 Robin Georges, 22 FRA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 91.650 275.500 11

3 Jan Heinzel, 27 GER armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 5.50 5.50 7.00 7.00 5.50 84.600 358.650 6

4 Martin Bollier, 24 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 96.350 329.750 9

5 Kris Kolanus, 31 POL forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 5.0 8.00 7.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 120.000 427.850 1

6 Viacheslav Kolesnikov, 36 UKR armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 119.850 371.050 4

7 Manuel Halbisch, 20 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 108.100 352.750 8

8 Ilia Shchurov, 42 RUS forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 82.250 294.500 10

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 24 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 108.100 357.000 7

10 Lazaro Schaller, 29 SUI forward somersault tuck, 1/2 twist with back somersault tuck 20 3.4 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 78.200 273.950 12

11 Blake Aldridge, 35 GBR armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 5.7 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 145.350 390.800 2

12 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.0 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 70.500 265.400 13

13 Owen Weymouth, 19 GBR flying inward somersault pike 20 3.7 - - - - - 0.000 0.000 14

14 Aleksei Samushenkov, 29 RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 94.350 381.250 3

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Greece, 7-8 July 2018 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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